CPF
04067197560

05298390595
05387437511
04249060586
51109743572
05978001545
86119043543
01566658594
11395996741
01725842564
45165122549
81136560572
03278117573
02091421545
00032473508
97254495504
82176361504
02615426567
07149088511
15664341572
81505809568

01508236577

FABRICAGAO DE LICORES

NOME
GABRIELE BISPO ALVES DOS SANTOS

FELIPE MOREIRA SOUZA DE JESUS

LUCAS ALVES MARQUES
FABIANO LIMA SANTOS

JANE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

THALIA TELES DANTAS

CAMILA SANTANA VELOZO

ROBERIO PIMENTA BORGES

VINICIUS PITA BARRETO

CARLIANE CARVALHO REIS

FLORENCIA ROCHA DA SILVA

JUSCINEA DA SILVA SANTOS DE SANTANA
ROMENILDA DOREA DOS SANTOS
MARIANNA LAMUTIELLE PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS
POLLIANA MENDES DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE WAGNER ACIOLI VIANA
ADEMARIO DA COSTA SANTOS
JOCICLEA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS

RENATA FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA

ELIZETE LEAL REIS DO ESPIRITO SANTO
GIRLEIDE DE SANTANA

FABIANA CONCEICAO DE SANTANA SOUZA

CLASSIFICACAO
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20
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22



77765192515

01686649509

08798761587

05816155571

82415773549

05803321524

87512424515

03334673537

81221509500

00032472528

02294916506

77793242572

86187592522

86231803562

99999999999999999999

53872398504

40168352591

06222688560

05247426509

01932252550

65089049572

07203850595

06473602500

80645577553

38692406520

06119686576

LUCIANO SANTOS

VAGNER CARDOSO DOS ANJOS

HUMBERTO LUIZ SOUZA OLIVEIRA

EDILAILDES DE SOUZA SANTOS

JOSIMARY KELLY AMADO SANTOS

VERONICA DE CASSIA DOS SANTOS SANTANA

JUCILEIDE SANTOS DE SOUZA
LETICIA CAVALCANTE LIMA SILVA
JOCELIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
POLIANA MARA DE JESUS SILVA
EVERTON MENDES SANTOS

SIMONE CRUZ DOS SANTOS
VERONICA SOUZA SANTOS

LUANA SANTANA BATISTA

ALINE DOS REIS

TANIA CRISTINA ARAUJO BASTOS DINIZ
ZILDETE OLIVEIRA DE MELO

MARIA DE LOURDES DE JESUS SENA
ANDREA SANTOS XAVIER

CLAUDIA POTIRA SILVA CONCEIGAO
ANA MARCIA SILVA LEITE

NATALI SANTANA RODRIGUES
GISELE SANTANA DOS SANTOS
SOANE CAMPOS SANTOS

MAURA MUTIS CHAVES SILVA

LENIM ARAUJO PANDINI SANTANA
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04188631562

07317630500

01813802505

93366710578

06229828502

06688373572

04785900598

03849308596

05551910520

961948475

03595484584

99733633534

82413460500

31280676515

03480183719

85820489551

07097569506

06054805592

07622905526

17547210520

05682654595

06069501500

25990624549

95594230530

82043868500

25845462568

CARLA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
PAULO RANIERI SOUZA DE MELO
GIDALVA MARIA DE SANTANA

IALLA SUILENE DA SILVA SOUZA
JOSE ADRIANO DE SOUZA FILHO
NOELIA MARIA SANTOS BORGES
HEVERLI PEREIRA DA SILVA

TAISE DE JESUS FERREIRA

LUCIAN SANTOS DE SOUZA

VALDECI DAS GRAGCAS SANTOS
VANDER SENA SANTANA BISPO
JOELMA CIQUEIRA OLIVEIRA
ROUSILENE DO NASCIMENTO BISPO
IOLANDA MARIA DOS ANJOS
SILVANA APARECIDA INACIO RATTES
DANIELE DOS SANTOS

SAMILLA APARECIDA SANTOS DE CARVALHO
DARA DE JESUS SANTANA

CASSIA DE JESUS SILVA

MARIA EVANI DE CRISTO
ALEXANDRE SILVA DOS REIS

ANA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS XAVIER
VALQUIRIA DOS SANTOS

ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
JOCELIA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS LIMA

MARIA DA GLORIA CASTRO DE SANTANA
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06222533523

71637079591

47310456572

03887897510

06912628532

00021548544

82741077568

04333604532

36282855500

46866892520

06464639501

72555084568

44706901553

46395270559

06252004545

02732370550

03262826537

61198005572

04077114578

03821437529

02624319557

40516202553

81266545549

07822820591

33163006515

JONNATHA JEAN SOUZA DE ASSIS BRITO
LIANA DA ROCHA SOARES

MARIA CRISTINA LIMA DE SOUZA

ANDRE CARLOS SANTANA SANTOS

DAVI BARROS DOS SANTOS

CRISTIANE AZEVEDO DE SANTANA

JACIARA DOS SANTOS REIS

ALINE NUNES SANTOS

JAIRO PEREIRA SANTOS

MARIA DO CARMO MACHADO DE CARVALHO
NAIJARA DA SILVA SANTOS

ROSANGELA DA SILVA SANTOS CAVALCANTE
ANA DESIA MAGALHAES BOAVENTURA
MARCIO AUGUSTO VILA FLOR MARTINS
VALERIA SANTOS NASCIMENTO

SILMA CAROLINE CARDOSO LANDIM BATISTA
ELISANGELA SOUZA SILVA

ALOISO SOUZA SILVA

EDNALVA ARCANDIA SANTANA

MICHELLE MAGALHAES BOAVENTURA
SILVINA BISPO DOS SANTOS

JOSEMERE SOUZA SANTOS DE JESUS
GILVANIA SOUZA SANTOS

ADILSON PEREIRA LIMA

CELIA DANTAS DA SILVA
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